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Description

200401020000
02460

01/02/2004
12:59:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200211010005
40620

200401020000
03890

01/02/2004
03:19:00 PM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
TRUSTEE

Other:SEE
INST

200401050000
04250

01/05/2004
08:22:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200304080002
13550

200401050000
04260

01/05/2004
08:22:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302210001
09490

200401050000
04270

01/05/2004
08:22:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302170000
99060

200401050000
04280

01/05/2004
08:22:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200401050000
04320

01/05/2004
08:22:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302210001
09450

200401050000
04310

01/05/2004
08:22:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200401050000
04330

01/05/2004
08:22:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200303030001
25370

200401050000
05010

01/05/2004
09:28:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200401050000
05470

01/05/2004
10:05:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302100000
79390

200401050000
05460

01/05/2004
10:05:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200211270005
94540

200401050000
05870

01/05/2004
10:34:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200401050000
06270

01/05/2004
11:08:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES SHERMAN,
SUSAN A

199806230002
31811

200401050000
06310

01/05/2004
11:08:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
DONALD A

200205230002
45290



200401050000
06350

01/05/2004
11:08:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES BARANY,
MYRON

199803300001
11441

200401050000
06600

01/05/2004
11:37:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CASEY,
KENNETH E

5 102 Lot#:10 Blk:8
Book:5 Pg:102

200401060000
09530

01/06/2004
10:05:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES WOOD,
TIFFANY R

199812160005
00761

200401060000
09570

01/06/2004
10:05:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES LEE, LYNN O 199605080001
51671

200401060000
09580

01/06/2004
10:05:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES RABER,
WILLIAM
CRAIG

200107050002
75981

200401060000
09560

01/06/2004
10:05:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES WYNN, JAN H 199305250001
49681

200401020000
01970

01/02/2004
12:31:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MUIR,
RANDALL E

10 74 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:74

200401070000
10860

01/07/2004
10:07:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200304100002
20050

200401070000
10880

01/07/2004
10:07:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302060000
75010

200401070000
10870

01/07/2004
10:07:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200211270005
93860

200401070000
11500

01/07/2004
11:19:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200306130003
71390

200401070000
11510

01/07/2004
11:19:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200307170004
53960

200401070000
12000

01/07/2004
12:22:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARMON,
RICHARD
DANIEL

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200401070000
12110

01/07/2004
12:42:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES CORRIN,
ROGER JOHN
III

200210230005
22410

200401080000
13010

01/08/2004
10:20:00 AM

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200212260006
43890


