nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
00401020000 2460	01/02/2004 12:59:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200211010005 40620	, , ,
00401020000 3890	01/02/2004 03:19:00 PM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUSTEE						Other:SEE INST
00401050000 4250	01/05/2004 08:22:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200304080002 13550	
00401050000 4260	01/05/2004 08:22:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200302210001 09490	
00401050000 4270	01/05/2004 08:22:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200302170000 99060	
00401050000 4280	01/05/2004 08:22:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Other:SEE INST
00401050000 4320	01/05/2004 08:22:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200302210001 09450	
00401050000 4310	01/05/2004 08:22:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Other:SEE INST
00401050000 4330	01/05/2004 08:22:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200303030001 25370	
00401050000 5010	01/05/2004 09:28:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Other:SEE INST
00401050000 5470	01/05/2004 10:05:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200302100000 79390	
00401050000 5460	01/05/2004 10:05:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200211270005 94540	
00401050000 5870	01/05/2004 10:34:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Other:SEE INST
00401050000 6270	01/05/2004 11:08:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERMAN, SUSAN A					199806230002 31811	
00401050000 6310	01/05/2004 11:08:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, DONALD A					200205230002 45290	

200401050000 06350	01/05/2004 11:08:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARANY, MYRON				199803300001 11441	
200401050000 06600	01/05/2004 11:37:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASEY, KENNETH E		5	102		Lot#:10 Blk:8 Book:5 Pg:102
200401060000 09530	01/06/2004 10:05:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, TIFFANY R				199812160005 00761	
200401060000 09570	01/06/2004 10:05:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, LYNN O				199605080001 51671	
200401060000 09580	01/06/2004 10:05:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RABER, WILLIAM CRAIG				200107050002 75981	
200401060000 09560	01/06/2004 10:05:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WYNN, JAN H				199305250001 49681	
200401020000 01970	01/02/2004 12:31:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUIR, RANDALL E	 	10	74		Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:74
200401070000 10860	01/07/2004 10:07:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200304100002 20050	
200401070000 10880	01/07/2004 10:07:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200302060000 75010	
200401070000 10870	01/07/2004 10:07:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200211270005 93860	
200401070000 11500	01/07/2004 11:19:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200306130003 71390	
200401070000 11510	01/07/2004 11:19:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200307170004 53960	
200401070000 12000	01/07/2004 12:22:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARMON, RICHARD DANIEL					Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200401070000 12110	01/07/2004 12:42:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CORRIN, ROGER JOHN III				200210230005 22410	
200401080000 13010	01/08/2004 10:20:00 AM	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200212260006 43890	